

materiale

I.D.: 56480919

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.04.21 | Coduri CPV | 44100000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 465,13 RON - 465,13 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA BUTAN 19 BUC 2.000 3.781513 7.56 1.44 2 COSITOR BARA P60 19 BUC 5.000 23.529412 117.65 22.35 3 BISON SILICON UNIV.TR.280ML (#2716#) 19 BUC 2.000 14.705882 29.42 5.58 4 CUIE BETON 4.5*70 (#16868#) 19 BUC 30.000 0.336134 10.08 1.92 5 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6*30 (#9031#) 19 BUC 100.000 0.168067 16.81 3.19 6 PIULITA M6 (#8041#) 19 BUC 100.000 0.042017 4.20 0.80 7 SAIBA PLATA DIN 522C 6*24 19 BUC 100.000 0.084034 8.41 1.59 8 ROLA BURETE 11CM (#10301#) 19 BUC 3.000 1.680672 5.04 0.96 9 ROLA BURETE 5CM (#7593#) 19 BUC 3.000 1.260504 3.78 0.72 10 BANDA VEKTORR 80C 48*45M 19 BUC 1.000 11.344538 11.34 2.16 11 SET TRAFALLET 5CM+TAVITA 19 BUC 1.000 3.361345 3.36 0.64 12 MANUSI NITRIL PRO 19 BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.45 2.55 13 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 10.000 2.941176 29.41 5.59 14 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 2.5 (#19876#) 19 KG 4.500 15.126050 68.07 12.93 15 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 3.25 (#19873#) 19 KG 4.500 15.126050 68.07 12.93 16 PENSULA 20 (#8117#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.100840 2.10 0.40 17 PENSULA 30 (#7286#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.521008 2.52 0.48 18 BANDA PERF. M6 17*0.7*10M 19 BUC 2.000 16.806723 33.61 6.39 19 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6*80 (#11175#) 19 BUC 80.000 0.252101 20.17 3.83 20 PIULITA M6 (#8041#) 19 BUC 80.000 0.042017 3.36 0.64 21 SAIBA PLATA 6 19 BUC 80.000 0.084034 6.72 1.28
